
PVHS 2025 Softball Schedule 
Day  Date  Opponent  Location  Varsity 

Time  
JV Time 

Sat.  15-Feb  First Day Practice    

Thur.  27-Feb  Spring Creek 
Scrimmage  

Alamo  3:30 PM  

Sat.  1-Mar  Wells  Alamo  11AM/1PM  

Fri.  7-Mar  PVHS Invitational  Alamo  TBA  

Sat.  8-Mar  PVHS Invitational  Alamo  TBA  

Wed.  12-Mar  Bonanza  Las Vegas  3:30 PM  

Fri.  21-Mar  Round Mtn.  Alamo  1/3 PM  

Fri.  28-Mar  Indian Springs  Indian Springs  1/3 PM  

Tues.  1-Apr  Lincoln V\JV  Panaca  5:00 PM  7:00 PM 

Fri.  4-Apr  Mountain View  Alamo  1/3 PM  

Mon.  7-Apr  Virgin Valley V\JV  Mesquite  4:00 PM  6:00 PM 

Wed.  9-Apr  Awaken Christian  Alamo  3/5 PM  

Fri.  11-Apr  Beatty  Beatty  1:00 PM  3:00 PM 

 4/14 - 4/18  Spring Break    



Tues.  22-Apr  Beaver Dam  Alamo  1/3 PM  

Wed.  23-Apr  Lincoln JV  Alamo   5/7 PM 

Fri.  25-Apr  Sandy Valley  Sandy Valley  1/3 PM  

Tues.  29-Apr  Moapa Valley V\JV  Alamo  4:00 PM  6:00 PM 

Fri.  2-May  Tonopah  Tonopah  1/3 PM  

 
 

Thur.- Sat.  May 8-10  Region Tourney  Alamo  TBA  

 
 

Thur.- Sat.  May 15-17  State Tourney  South  TBA  

 
 


